Key Runners Summary for Monday, 4 January 2021 at 11:41 am.

Horse

American Genius
Bluff 'N' Bluster
Dark Alley
Donandkim
Eluding
Entrapped
Exceltic

Got Unders

Date

Race

Moruya#6

Warwick Farm #7

Otaki #7

Moruya#7

Sandown Lakeside #3
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #5
Warwick Farm #7

Warwick Farm #6

Score/
Starts
1
2/1
211

Barrier
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Factor
6.4
6.7
34

Horse

GungaDin

Hay Bale

Moor Wanted
Perfect Pitch
Roseirro
Sasayuri
Territory Titan
Tropic Thunder

Race

Moruya#7
Moruya#7

Sandown Lakeside #2
Moruya#7

Moruya #7
Wangaratta #6
Bordertown #1
Greymouth #1

Score/
Starts
211
1
211
4/2

2/1
6/3
2/1

Barrier
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